

Name of work — Bagdaha to Banahi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency — Musnid. Alam.

MMGSY (SC)

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. (W) Division

Darbhanga - 2

Keoh SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1036

2nd bill

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work					
Name of work — Bagdiha To Bashi					
Agency — Mysid Alam					
Ag. No — 38 S.A. 2/2020-2021					
Date of start — 28/8/2020					
D.O. C — 27/8/2021					
1/3) clearing and grubbing Road Land					
Qty = 0.451 hee. vide TMB P. No. 23 @ 51133.76 = 23061 =					
2/4) Excavation of Road work in soil					
Qty = 128.85 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 23 @ 74.16 Rs. = 9556					
3/5) construction of embankment with material					
obtain for lead 100m					
Qty = 288 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 23					
Qty = 302 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 38					
Qty = 590 m ³					
@ 175.22 = 103379 =					
4/6 Lead for 100					
Qty = 674.09 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 23					
Qty = 704.69 m ³ vide TMB P. No. 38					
Qty = 1378.78 @ 139.85 = 192819 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with m. do					
Qty = 653.51 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 24					
Qty = 122.85 m ³ vide TMB-30					
Qty = 82.0 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 31					
Qty = 151.18 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 34					
Qty = 1009.84					
					@ RS 176.86 = 178600.00
6) Setting out work Specification Bench mark Pillars					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB P.No. 24					
					@ 3861.27 = 3861.27
7) Construction of Retention Wall					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB P.No. 24					
					@ RS 1775.32 = 10651.92
8) Construction of G.I.S.B with well graded m.s.					
Qty = 568.074 ^{554.724} m ³ vide TMB P.No. 24					
Qty = 564.724 m ³ vide TMB-24					
Qty = 18.32 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 18					
Qty = 0.15 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 30					
Qty = 583.194 m ³					
					@ RS 2661.01 = 1551885.00
9) Provision, laying & setting of Compaction w.b.m. G-II					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/9) Qty = 384.422 m ³ vide TMB P.N ₂₅					
Qty = 1.124 m ³ vide TMB P.N ₃₁					
Qty = 385.546 m ³					
				@ RS 3376.01 =	1301607 ⁰⁰
10/12) providing & laying					
Rolling M.S.S-90					
- do -					
Qty = 3812.3 m ² vide TMB P.N ₂₅					
				@ RS 209.08 Rs =	797076 ⁰⁰
11/11) providing and laying					
Prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty = 3812.3 m ² vide TMB P.N ₂₅					
				@ RS 42.37 Rs =	161527 ⁰⁰
				@ RS 14.40 Rs =	54897 ⁰⁰
12/12) providing & laying					
Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 3812.3 m ² vide TMB P.N ₂₅					
				@ RS 14.40 Rs =	54897 ⁰⁰
13/13) construction of ym-					
reinforcement P.C.C M ₃₀					
Qty = 165 m ³ vide TMB P.N ₂₅					
Qty = 89.79 m ³ vide TMB P.N ₃₂					
Qty = 254.72 m ³				@ RS 6706.80 =	1708356 ⁰⁰
14/17) P/v and fixing typical					
M.M.B.S.Y. main ten beam					
2 m to 6 m					
Qty = 3 NO vide TMB P.N ₂₅				@ RS 9345.78 =	28037 ⁰⁰

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) 24) Excavation in earth work for structure					
	Qty = 36.932 m ³ vide TMB P. No-32				
	Qty = 58.6 m ³ vide TMB P. No-33				
	Qty = 95.532 m ³				
		@ 269.32	RS =	25728 =	
16) 25) Providing Type (brick clear) bedding layer					
	Qty = 4.26 m ³ vide TMB P. No-32				
		@ RS			
	Qty = 7.187 m ³ vide TMB P. No-33				
	Qty = 11.44				
	Lm = 1138 m ³				
		@ 453.20	RS =	5157 =	
17) 26) f/v P.C.C M.Solem foundation					
	Qty = 5.48 m ³ vide TMB P. No-33				
	Qty = 3.486 m ³ vide TMB P. No-33				
	Qty = 8.966				
	Lm Qty = 8.66 vide				
		@ 5260.71	RS =	45557 =	
18) 27) f/v f/w Porrick Mason work in C.M (1:4)					
	Qty = 28.025 m ³ vide TMB P. No-32				
	Qty = 53.49 m ³ vide TMB P. No-34				
	Qty = 81.51 m ³				
		@ RS 5710.76 =	465484 =		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/28) Providing and laying R.C.C NP-3 pipe 600mm dia Qty = 15 M vide TMB P.No-33 @ RS 2636.37 = 39545=					
20/29) P/V and laying NP-3 R.C.C pipe 1000mm dia Qty = 15 M vide TMB P.No-33 @ RS 3692.83 RS = 55392=					
21/30) Plastering with C.M 1:4 mix Qty = 9.32 m ² vide TMB P.No-34 @ RS 165.19 RS = 16072=					
22/32) Earth work excavation at foundation Protection wall Qty = 31.50 m ³ vide TMB P.No-27 @ RS 269.32 RS = 8483 =					
23/33) P/V P.C.C M15 do do Qty = 5.25 m ³ vide TMB P.No-27 @ RS 5260.71 - RS = 27618 =					
24/34) Providing concrete for open tank Qty = 35.83 m ³ vide TMB P.No-27 5827.09 - RS = 208784 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25) Provide work in brick work					
Qty = 30m wide TMB P.No.					
@ RS 110.84 RS =					3325.20
26) P.V. Road Marking with hot applied thermo plastic in D.T. L.C.C.					
Qty = 202m ² wide TMB P.No.					
@ RS 753 RS =					148559.20
Qty = 86.4m ² wide TMB P.No.					
Qty = 288.4m ²					
@ RS 753 RS =					212101.20
27) P.V. and fixing K.M. Stone					
Qty = 2 No wide TMB P.No.					
@ RS 2238.34 RS =					4476.20
28) P.V. and fixing 200 M Post					
Qty = 6 No wide TMB P.No.					
@ RS 592.53 RS =					3555.20
29) P.V. and fixing of retro-reflective 60mm cavillated & triangle					
Qty = 8 No wide TMB P.No.					
@ RS 3953.34 RS =					31626.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30) 10 P.V. and fixing retro reflected sign side circle Qty = 6 No vide TMB R ^{no} 35 @ RS 5080.29 RS = 30481.74					
31) 20 P.V. and fixing retro reflector sign 600 x 450 mm Qty = 4 No vide TMB R ^{no} 35 @ RS 4964.93 RS = 19859.72					
32) 21 P.V. and fixing boundary pillar Qty = 16 No vide TMB R ^{no} 36 @ RS 546.27 RS = 8740.32					
33) 22 Planting of tree and one year main Qty = 95 No vide TMB R ^{no} 36 @ RS 818.84 RS = 77789.30					
34) 31 Painting of two coat wall 600 & 100 mm dia Qty = 97.30 M ² vide TMB R ^{no} 38 @ RS 128.04 RS = 12458.32					
35) 14 P.V. & Laying Soling layer (Harden Moulder) Qty = 155 m ² vide TMB R ^{no} 38 @ RS 473.67 RS = 73418.85 RS = 750096.50					

AP
~~USE~~ 2/17/23